
Provider Support Services Contractor's Staff Contact List                    

Agency PSS Site Address Supervisor/ Coordinator Supervisor/ Coordinator 
Contact Information Coordinator's Email PSS Staff Title Staff Name Staff Email Address Staff Phone Number

DOWNTOWN                
1400 South Grand Avenue, Suite 801
Los Angeles, CA 90015 Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Klynn McFadden klynn.mcfadden@ahf.org (323) 793-9120

HOLLYWOOD                
4905 Hollywood Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90027

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Daisy Kawa daisy.kawa@ahf.org (323) 804 6985

VALLEY                                   
4940 Van Nuys Blvd., 
Suite 200
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Alberto Martinez alberto.martinez@aidshealth.org (323) 371-0996

WESTSIDE                       
99 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Suite 200
Beverly Hills, CA 90211

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Christopher Castro christopher.castro@ahf.org (424) 202-0066.

SATELLITE SITES: Antelope Valley, Carl 
Bean, El Monte, Whittier, Redondo Beach and 
Long Beach

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Damone Thomas damone.thomas@ahf.org (323) 376-3970

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS)
Aileen Banuelos
Michael Salib abanuelos@aplahealth.org

msalib@aplahealth.org
(323) 329-9056
(323) 329-9235

Social Worker (SW) Sarahli Necoechea snecoechea@aplahealth.org (323) 329-9287

AIDS Healthcare 
Foundation

APLA Health & 
Wellness Center

Ayoola Greves, Associate 
Director of Care Management 

Services
Erika Portillo, Manager of 
Care Management Services
Nicole Sanchez, Manager of 
Care Managment Services

(323) 394-7343
(213) 589-4607
(323) 376-6367

Ayoola.Greaves@ahf.org 
nicole.sanchez@ahf.org 
Erika.portillo@ahf.org

3743 South La Brea Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90016

5901 West Olympic Boulevard, 
Suite 310
Los Angeles, CA 90036

1043 Elm Avenue, Suite 302,  
Long Beach, CA 90813

1679 E. 120th Street,
Los Angeles, CA 90046

7531 Santa Monica Blvd.,
West Hollywood, CA 90046

Scott Blackburn
Lauren Gersh

(213) 201-1422
 (323) 329-9945 sblackburn@aplahealth.org

LGersh@aplahealth.org
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Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Adriana Lopez Vasquez adlvasquez@altamed.org (323)803-8425

Substance Use Disorder Specialist (SUDS) Alan Pinedo Brito alpineda@altamed.org (323)893-8100

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) VACANT

Peer Navigator (PN) Christian Buchanan ChristianBuchanan@cdrewu.edu (213) 354-1345

Social Worker (SW) Shellye Jones, LCSW ShellyeJones@cdrewu.edu (213) 246-9992

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Gerardo Mendez gmendezruiz@chla.usc.edu (323) 361-1352

Social Worker (SW) Michaela Hawkins mihawkins@chla.usc.edu (323) 361-5471

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) VACANT

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Elsa Orozco Elsa.Orozco@longbeach.gov (562) 570-4057

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS)  Janice Mariblanca janice.mariblanca@longbeach.gov (562) 570-4111

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Vanessa Haros vharos@evchc.org  (909) 620-8088 ext. 3238

Housing Specialist (HS) Vanessa Haros vharos@evchc.org  (909) 620-8088 ext. 3238

Social Worker (SW) Bridget Bravo, MSW bbravo@evchc.org  (909) 620-8088 ext. 3210

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Czarine Viyar, RN cviyar@evchc.org  (909) 620-8088 ext. 3255

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Sandra Rincon sanrincon@elproyecto.us (818)830-7181

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) VACANT

323-869-5452 dmckernan@altamed.org

Charles R Drew 
University 1670 E 120th St., Los Angeles, CA 90059 LaShonda Spencer, MD 323-563-9365 lashondaspencer@cdrewu.edu

AltaMed Health 
Services

EAST LOS ANGELES
5427 East Whittier Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90022 Derek McKernan

City of Long Beach 
Department of 

Health and Human 
Services

2525 Grand Avenue, Suite 115                      
Long Beach, CA 90815

Marina Ohlson-Smorick 562-570-4329 Marina.Ohlson-Smorick@longbeach.gov

Children's Hospital 
Los Angeles

5000 Sunset Blvd, 4th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90027 Jasmine Brown 323-361-3028 jasbrown@chla.usc.edu

East Valley 
Community Health 

Center

POMONA
1555 S. Garey Ave.  
Pomona, CA 91766

WEST COVINA
420 S. Glendora Ave.         
West Covina, CA 91790

Marta Melendez-Romero 909-620-8088 ext. 3208 mmelendez@evchc.org

El Proyecto del 
Barrio, Inc.

9140 Van Nuys Boulevard, Suite 207               
Panorama City,  CA 91402 Daniela Aguayo (818)830-7181 daguayo@elproyecto.onmicrosoft.com
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Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Joe Castro jcastro@jwch.org (323) 303-7192

Housing Specialist (HS)

Victor Mejia
Veronica Montano

Norma Alvarez
Gustavo Arguelles

vmejia@jwch.org
vmontano@jwch.org
nalvarez@jwch.org

garguelles@jwch.org

(626) 744-6140 x 5217
(213) 475-8950

(213) 285-4268 x 7222
(213) 824-4352

Social Worker (SW)
Andiver Castellanos-Pasadena

Vacant-CCH/Vermont acastellanos@jwch.org
(626) 744-6140 x 5218

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS)
Paul Browning-Downtown

Bernard Moy-Pasadena pbrowning@jwch.org
bmoy@jwch.org

(213) 285-4268 x 7259
(626) 744-6140 x 5210

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Roman Zapata rzapata@lalgbtcenter.org 323-993-7475

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Mike Kirakosyan mkirakosyan@lalgbtcenter.org 323-993-7697

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Rosa Martinez rosa.martinez@lalgbtcenter.org 323-466-5035

Social Worker (SW) Gilbert Sarandon gsgilbert@lalgbtcenter.org 323-993-7526

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Edith Campos edith.campos@lalgbtcenter.org 323-993-7457

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Sarah Stewart-Nwokike sstewart@lalgbtcenter.org 323-993-7439

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) Vanessa Rojas vanessa.rojas@lalgbtcenter.org 323-860-3614

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) VACANT

Benefits Specialist (BS) Gabriela Escobar gaby.escobar@menshealthfound.org (404) 245-3049

Housing Specialist (HS) Fernando McCray fernandomccray@menshealthfound.org (424) 245-3054

Substance Use Disorder Specialist (SUDS) VACANT

Social Worker (SW) Angelo Quiroz-Bransum gelo.quiroz-branscum@menshealthfound. (424) 245-3041

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) VACANT

Northeast Valley 14624 Sherman Way,Suite 600
Van Nuys, CA 91405 Herberth Osorio (818) 988-6335 ext.  50724 herberthosorio@nevhc.org Benefits Specialist (BS) Yesenia Batres yeseniabatres@nevhc.org (818)988-6335 ext. 50745

c.iribe@jwch.org
JWCH Institute, 

Inc. 

Center for Community Health
522 South San Pedro Street
Los Angeles, CA 90013

954 North Vermont Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Andrew Escajeda Comprehensive Care Clinic    
1845 North Fair Oaks Ave., G122
Pasadena, CA 91103

Cely Iribe 323 561-7065

Los Angeles LGBT 
Center

Megan Leigh Brennan
Kait Klipsch-Abudu

323/993-7447
323-993-7461

mbrennan@lalgbtcenter.org
kklipsch@lalgbtcenter.org

Men's Health 
Foundation

9201 West Sunset Blvd., #812                             
Los Angeles, CA 90069

8601 S Broadway, 
Los Angeles, CA 90003

Caitlin Dolan 

Rob Lester

Stephanie Johnson

310/550-1010
caitlin.dolan@menshealthfound.org

rob.lester@menshealthfound.org
stephanie.johnson@menshealthfound.org
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808 West 58th Street           
Los Angeles, CA 90037 Retention Outreach Specialist Maria Zarate mzarate@sjch.org (213) 400-4433

326 West 23rd Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007 Retention Outreach Specialist Alfonso Medina amedina@sjch.org (213) 796-0584

2115 North Wilminton Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90022

6818 Avalon Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90003

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Alexander Ortega alexander.ortega@commonspirit.org (562)624-4957

Benefits Specialist (BS) Leslie Casas Cruz leslie.casas-cruz@commonspirit.org (562)624-4965

Housing Specialist (HS) NA

Substance Use Disorder Specialist (SUDS) Milton Emerson Mcghee, SUDCC II emerson.mcghee@commonspirit.org (562)491-3673

Peer Navigator (PN) NA

Social Worker (SW) Francisco Morales, ASW francisco.morales@commonspirit.org (562)624-4987

320 East Palmdale Boulevard 
Palmdale, CA 93550 Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Carmen Gonzalez cgonzalez@Tarzanatc.org 818-842-5897

7101 Baird Avenue 
Reseda, CA 91335  

Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) VACANT

Benefits Specialist (BS) Diana Prieto dprieto@tohelpeverone.org (323) 730-1920

Peer Navigator (PN) VACANT

Social Worker (SW) Karla Lopez kalopez@totheeveryone.org (323) 730-1920 x3070

Clinical Nursing Support Specialist (CNS) VACANT

323/944-3349 xlaporte@sjch.org

St. Mary's Medical 
Center

1040 Elm Avenue Suite 200  
Long Beach, CA 90813 Randy Hope 562-624-4934 randy.hope@commonspirit.org

Tarzana Treatment 
Center

Andrea Fuller

Danielle Barron-Pena

818/342-5897 x 2122

818/342-5897

afuller@Tarzanatc.org

dbarron@Tarzanatc.org

St. John's 
Community Health Xavier Laporte

T.H.E. Clinic, Inc. 3834 South Western Avenue                            
Los Angeles, CA 90062 Tracy Horn 323-730-1920 ext. 3225 thorn@tohelpeveryone.org
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604 Rose Ave. Venice, CA 90291
Retention Outreach Specialist (ROS) Jessica O'Connor JOConnor@mednet.ucla.edu (310 664-7798

622 Rose Ave. Venice, CA 90291
Housing Specialist (HS) VACANT

Social Worker (SW) Eileen Garcia epena@mednet.ucla.edu (310) 664-7607

Case Management Supervisor VACANT

Venice Family 
Clinic Fredrick Dolguin (310) 664-7929 fdolguin@mednet.ucla.edu
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